
SR. NO. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

9 

10 

11 

12 

NAME 

Ranu Bisht 

Pushpendra Singh 
Chauhan 

Rashmi Chauhan 

B.P. Upadhyay 

Poonam 

Prabha Singhania 

Arunima Chaulhan 

Jyoti Arora 

Meenakshi 

Agarwal 

Harish Balduja 

Kamla Joshi 

Mehar Dhaliwal 

Angels' Academy Sr. Sec. School 
List of SMC Members for the session 2025-26 

FATIHER'S/SPOUS 
E NAMIE 

Rajcev Oberoi 

P.S, Chauhan 

Mahendra Singh Vice Chairperson 

Ram Prasad 

Upadhyay 

Ravi Chauhan 

Sunil Kumar 

Ranvendra 

Naresh Arora 

Gopal Agarwal 

Buddharam 

Kailash Chandra 
Joshi 

DESIGNATION 

Virendra Singh 
Dhaliwal 

Chairperson 

Principal & 
Secretary 

Teacher 

Reprentative 

Teacher 

Reprentative 

Teacher 

Reprentative 

Parent 
Reprentative 

Parent 

Reprentative 

Educationist 

Educationist 

Community 
Representative/ 

social wvorker 

Counselor 

OCCUPATION 

Businesswomen 
Social VWorker, 

Dehradun 
Retired Principal 

Education 

Department ,Uk. 

Principal 
Angels Academy 

Vice-Principal 
Angels Academy 

T'eacher 

Angels Academy 

Teacher 

Angels Academy 

Teacher 

Angels Academy 

Assistant Teacher 
G.P.S KHEDLI 

Principal HR Public 
School, Haridwar 

Manager, Parth 
Sarthi Public 

School 

Member Mahilla 

Ayog 

Teacher 

Angels Academy 

RESIDENTIAL 
ADDRESS 

Defence Colony, 
Dehradun 

M2B SIhivlok 

llaridwar 

MZB SIhivlok 

Ilaridwar 

Ranipur Khali 
Ilaridvar 

Raghunath 
Residency 
Bahadrabad 

Bahadrabad, 
Haridwar 

|kankhal, Haridwar 

Bahadrabad, 
IHaridwar 

Abhishek 

Nagar,jawalapur 
kankhal Haridwar 

Bhupatwala 

44-Bhagwant 
Puram Kankhal 

IIaridwar 

Laxmi vihar 
Bahadrabad 

Bhauken 
Principal 

Ang�ls' Academy 

Haridwar (U.K) 
Aff. to C.B.S.E. New Delhi 

CONTACT 
NO. 

9412058952 

9897314601 

9897504601 

9412903979 

7409000906 

9219141445 

8755105719 

Sr. Sec. School Bahcdrabad, 

9997917392 

9837151555 

8439685839 

9758265133 

9999101743 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

