Angels' Academy Sr. Sec. School List of SMC Members for the session 2025-26

		List of SMC	Wiembers for th	ie session 2025-26		
SR. NO.	NAME	FATHER'S/SPOUS E NAME	DESIGNATION	OCCUPATION	RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS	CONTACT NO.
1	Ranu Bisht	Rajeev Oberoi	Chairperson	Businesswomen Social Worker, Dehradun	Defence Colony, Dehradun	9412058952
2	Pushpendra Singh Chauhan	Mahendra Singh	Vice Chairperson	Retired Principal Education Department ,Uk.	M2B Shivlok Haridwar	9897314601
3	Rashmi Chauhau	P.S. Chauhan	Principal & Secretary	Principal Angels Academy	MZB Shivlok Haridwar	9897504601
4	B.P. Upadhyay	Ram Prasad Upadhyay	Teacher Reprentative	Vice-Principal Angels Academy	Ranipur Khali Haridwar	9412903979
5	Poonam	Ravi Chauhan	Teacher Reprentative	Teacher Angels Academy	Raghunath Residency Bahadrabad	7409000906
6	Prabha Singhania	Sunil Kumar	Teacher Reprentative	Teacher Angels Academy	Bahadrabad, Haridwar	9219141445
7	Arunima Chauhan	Ranvendra	Parent Reprentative	Teacher Angels Academy	kankhal, Haridwar	8755105719
8	Jyoti Arora	Naresh Arora	Parent Reprentative	Assistant Teacher G.P.S KHEDLI	Bahadrabad, Haridwar	9997917392
9	Meenakshi Agarwal	Gopal Agarwal	Educationist	Principal HR Public School, Haridwar	Abhishek Nagar,jawalapur kankhal Haridwar	9837151555
10	Harish Balduja	Buddharam	Educationist	Manager, Parth Sarthi Public School	Bhupatwala	8439685839
11	Kamla Joshi	Kailash Chandra Joshi	Community Representative/ social worker	Member Mahilla Ayog	44-Bhagwant Puram Kankhal Haridwar	9758265133
12	Mehar Dhaliwal	Virendra Singh Dhaliwal	Counselor	Teacher Angels Academy	Laxmi vihar Bahadrabad	9999101743

Chauhan

Principal
Angels' Academy
Gr. Sec. School Bahadrabad, Haridwar (U.K)

Aff. to C.B.S.E. New Delhi